
Exhibit J   Parties Authorized Representatives 

Klamath Tribes:  Don Gentry, Chairman, Klamath Tribes, don.gentry@klamathtribes.com 

U.S. Bureau of Indian Affairs:  Stanley Speaks, Regional Director, Bureau of Indian Affairs, NW 

Region, 911 NE 11th Ave., Portland, OR.  97232, (503) 231-6702, stanley.speaks@bia.gov 

Office of the Secretary of the Interior:  John Bezdek, Senior Advisor to the Secretary,  U.S. 

Department of the Interior, 1849 C Street NW, Mail Stop 5511, Washington, DC.  20240, (202) 

208-5359, john_bezdek@ios.doi.gov 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service:  Matt Barry, Klamath Basin Coordinator, 1936 California Avenue, 

Klamath Falls, OR 97601, (541) 885-2501, matthew_barry@fws.gov 

U.S. Geological Survey:  Dennis Lynch, Associate Regional Director,  U.S. Geological Survey, 909 

1st Avenue, 8th Floor, Seattle, WA  98104, (503) 803-6392, ddlynch@usgs.gov 

National Marine Fisheries Service 

 Jim Simondet, Klamath Branch Chief, 1655 Heindon Road, Arcata, CA 95521, 

jim.simondet@noaa.gov 

State of Oregon Governor’s Office 

 Richard Whitman, 255 Capitol Street NE, Salem, OR, richard.m.whitman@state.or.us 

 

Oregon Department of Water Resources 

Phil Ward, 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A, Salem, OR 97301 

Phillip.C.WARD@state.or.us 

Upper Klamath Water Users Association 

 Matt Walters, 18150 Sprague River Road, Chiloquin, OR 97624; webew3@aol.com 

Fort Klamath Critical Habitat 

Roger Nicholson, PO Box 458, Fort Klamath, OR 97626; roger@fortklamath.net 

Ron Yockim, PO Box 2456, Roseburg, OR 97470; ryockim@yockimlaw.com 

Sprague River Water Resource Foundation 

Andréa Rabe, 421 Commercial Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601; 

andrea@rabeconsulting.com 

 Garrett Roseberry, PO Box 45, Bly, OR 97622; pinemtnco@aol.com 
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Ron Yockim, PO Box 2456, Roseburg, OR 97470; ryockim@yockimlaw.com 

Modoc Point Irrigation District 

 Linda Long, PO Box 489, Chiloquin, OR 97624; linda@craterlakerealtyinc.com 

 Dominic Carollo, PO Box 2456, Roseburg, OR 97470; dcarollo@yockimlaw.com 

Klamath Allottees 

 Allen Foreman; aforeman@ktgrc.org 

Mathis Family Trust 

 Todd Mathis; ranchoeltoro@hotmail.com 
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